
Menu

Sept - Oct 2020

Colour Mon 14 Sept Tues 15 Sept Wed 16 Sept Thurs 17 Sept Fri 18 Sept

Red Salmon Nuggets Chicken Curry Roast Beef and 

Yorkshire Puddings

Spaghetti Bolognaise Hot Dogs 

Blue Ham Baguette Tuna Roll Cheese Wrap Beef Baguette Jam Roll 

Yellow Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato

Colour Mon 21 Sept Tues 22 Sept Wed 23 Sept Thurs 24 Sept Fri 25 Sept

Red Savoury Mince and 

Yorkshire Puddings 

Pasta Margarita Gammon Meat and Potato Pie Breaded Chicken 

Blue Cheese Roll Tuna Roll Jam Roll Gammon Roll Ham Wrap

Yellow Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato

Colour Mon 28 Sept Tues 29 Sept Wed 30 Sept Thurs 1 Oct Fri 2 Oct

Red Fish Fillet Sausage & Yorkshire 

puddings

Roast Pork Chilli & Rice Beef Burgers

Blue Cheese Roll Jam Roll Tuna Wrap Pork Baguette Egg Mayo Roll

Yellow Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato

Colour Mon 5 Oct Tues 6 Oct Wed 7 Oct Thurs 8 Oct Fri 9 Oct

Red Meatballs and Yorkshire 

Puddings

Chicken Korma Roast Turkey Pizza Fish Fingers 

Blue Cheese Roll Ham Baguette Tuna Roll Turkey Roll Jam Roll

Yellow Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato

Colour Mon 12 Oct Tues 13 Oct Wed 14 Oct Thurs 15 Oct Fri 16 Oct

Red Salmon Nuggets Chicken Curry Roast Beef and 

Yorkshire Puddings

Spaghetti Bolognaise Hot Dogs 

Blue Ham Baguette Tuna Roll Cheese Wrap Beef Baguette Jam Roll 

Yellow Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato

Colour Mon 19 Oct Tues 20 Oct Wed 21 Oct Thurs 22 Oct Fri 23 Oct

Red Savoury Mince and 

Yorkshire Puddings 

Pasta Margarita Gammon Meat and Potato Pie

Blue Cheese Roll Tuna Roll Jam Roll Gammon Roll 

Yellow Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato

INSET DAY


